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

Secure Sracuhmon

5 houses on large R-3 lot. 4
of the homes are only 5 years

featuring BBque and fireplace,
is home has hndrnom;

near Sears lm[)ulnl Eenler

Priced to sell a

Near Schools

3 bedrooms with wall to wall
rmlln[ uml lmcod ard,
ocated Crest rk

fera Inlud lnd filter:
321,930, A

3 Bdrm., Family Rm.

Located in_fast growing East
Torrance, F'-mlur-u hardwood

and bullt-In range an
Only $22,500, reasonable down
payment.

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.

DA 6-3361
Eves 320-0793

" GET IN STRIDE

o S
CLASSIFIED

ToBUY ¢ TIME @ . TO SELL

— TWO OFFICES —

Beautifully Iu-pt !anr yard,
Terrific buy at $17,000,
g Return FREE RENT
2 hpdrmm llurco dhnm' plur:!
ulurro duplex, room eac! New in town—need Iy
p zgo "i;s""w $Hoome. lo ronl until you buy ? fluva
"“‘ e new units, 1 and

A
hnnlv vllh l bnmu uad fire-
lace, 2

1600
home — 1%

bedrooms and
D.l“‘. Incomo 1 g ths, and n one-bedroom. All
bedroom owner's unit plus have bullt-ins, dishwasher,
large 2-bedroom lnln All wall/wall carpet apes, Rent
units have W/ arpeting | corind plan  if you buy a
throughout and have. bunl-ln ome . Ask only for George
ovens and Only lrvon FR 1-3535.

3 & FAMILY
$23,950

#q. ft._ In this near new
baths, built-ins,

forced alr heat, covered patio.

Owner anxious — Vi
FR 1-8538

‘acant,

BEAUTIFUL

old, located in Lomita on dy-
rlml; Nur onne Ave, 66x200'
; $19,950
'“l T"“. A almply ror‘mul 3-bedroom
lnlay the summer in your ,..,... .,". .,,.", many ex-
shimmerin OYAL Large
heated and fiitered pool, loads | family itchen, walljwall care
of decking and concrete work, covera patio, with
1 dition to the pool you I’Gm. North Torrance loca-
will find & cozy covered tio tio free-

n and convenient to
FR 1-3535,

way . .

SUNRAY
3 & Family

Wonderful lornllon near Crens

F

ear “l"'""' Freeway. $16.500 shaw and Sepulveda, large

submit your terms. living room, mnuy room, fire-
place. bulli-ins, ~ forced air

Redondo, 2 Bedroom | yall/wall carpel, dispes. Try

Tastefully decorated, 2-bed- . o y

room ln choice South Redon«

do area, Large yard with Riv-

R 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

HARBOR PINES
Custom built 2-bedroom, ex-
tra large rooms, 15x24 living
room, One of the few homes
with a nice basement,

RENT
2 bedroom unfurpished home,

(Next to Post Offiee)

null Western & Lomita Blvd.

Si

23824 80, WESTERN AVE
T U DASETL

per_mo,

UBURBAN REALTY

l HIGH ON A HILL,

FREE RENT

New in town—need a place to
rent until you buy? Have
brand new units, 1 x and
family with 3 baths and fire-
lace, 2 2-bedrooms and
aths, and a one bedroom. All
have  built-ins,  dishwasher,
wall/wall c-r}wl drapes. Rent
refund plan if you buy a home
Ask only lor George
Bryen.” FR §-

4 & FAMILY
Plus Den

Asking $28,500 for this large
family home. Oh, yes umr. Is

a huhbv roam too, d for
A 1% baths, dnpu and
curlllnn included,  Covered

tlo, wonderful location near
uth High, ll“l‘d El
Hurry! Hurry!

FRUIT ORCHARD
Seaside Ranchos

Here Is a lovely 3-bedroom
home with that eastern flavor,
with orchard

ch trees,

llinwood
-9222.

3 crabapple trees, 1 "ﬁ tree,
walnut tree. Oh yes, there Is
a grape arbor and a rhubarb
patch, a midwestern
farm. You can't duplicate it!!
Asking $26,950. FR 8-9222,

VIEW
Custom Built

Terrific ocean view home In
Hollywood Riviera with pool
. \mposing_corner location
on this large 2 and den, with
fireplace, built- Im pool area,
shelterad. ~ Also beautiful
covered patio. ThIl home is
q.unmv mr-mlh and through,
$4000 down., FR 8-9222,

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Pacifio Coast Highway)

Torrance

eity light
lew ery near Beaside school

nnd South

family room, 1%

um orated, wall to wall car

ing and drapes, attachetl dou-

ble garage and carport, covs

ered patie, shuffleboard ecourt,

mlnl}la rs front and rear, As

. 4 bedroc

ing

STEWART REALTY

4825 TORRANCE Hl.\ l)

TORRANCE -3671

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
RESULTS — CALL FA 8-4000




